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UNIPAMPA

1. Brigada Militar

2. Correios

3. Hospital

4. Polícia Civil

5. Prefeitura Municipal

6. Rodoviária

I21
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E11

A11

G13

F12

C12

Fone: (55) 3422-1177

Fone: (55) 3422-4601

Fone: (55) 3422-2888

Fone: (55) 3422-4525

Fone: (55) 3961-1652

Fone: (55) 3422-2262
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5

Terminal

de ônibus

Taxi

DISTÂNCIAS:
Bagé: 295Km

Porto Alegre: 490km

Uruguaiana: 152Km

Santa Maria: 272Km

1

N

S

Veja mais no site Veja mais no site

Listagem completa no site:
www.unipampa.edu.br/alegrete

Universidade Federal do Pampa

Campus Alegrete

Universidade Federal do Pampa
Campus Alegrete

Fone: (55) 3426-1052 Fax: 3421-4302

End.: Av. Tiaraju, 810 - Bairro Ibirapuitã

Cep: 97546-550 - Alegrete - RS

www.unipampa.edu.br/alegrete

Butiquim Café
Rua Vasco Alves, 227
Fone: (55) 3422-5577

CAAL Restaurante
Rua Venâncio Aires, 112
Fone: (55) 3421-9200

Capri
Rua General Vitorino, 302
Fone: (55) 3422-5870

Churrascaria Prodócimo
BR-290 - KM 576
Fone: (55) 3422-0730

F9

D13

E9

V30

Hotel Caverá
Rua Bento Manoel, 839
Fone: (55) 3422-4296

Hotel Pousada Alegrete
Av. Liberdade, 268
Fone: (55) 3422-6366

Hotel São Jorge
Rua Joaquim Nabuco, 214
Fone: (55) 3422-5300

Hotel Texacão do Caverá
BR-290 - KM 575
Fone: (55) 3422-4155

K5
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D13

T31


